APPLE BRANDY

Reported as of 12-19-2023 8:33:01 AM
Virginia Alcoholic Beverage Control Authority

Monthly Specials
Month Beginning: 1/1/2024

Code Brand Size Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter
053536 Laird's Applejack 750ml 21.99 1.00 20.99 27.99
BLENDED WHISKEY
Code Brand Size Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter
023058 Breckenridge Distiller's High Proof Blend 750ml 59.99 3.00 56.99 75.99
023708 Fleischmann's Preferred Whiskey 1.75L 14.99 2.00 12.99 7.42
024729 Five Trail Blended American Whiskey 750ml 64.99 10.00 54.99 73.32
CANADIAN WHISKY
Code Brand Size Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter
011058 Macnaughton Canadian Whisky 1.75L 19.99 2.00 17.99 10.28
011298 Crown Royal Whisky 1.75L 59.99 3.00 56.99 32.57
012888 Rich & Rare Whisky 1.75L 18.99 2.00 16.99 9.71
013248 Harwood Canadian Whisky 1.75L 19.99 2.00 17.99 10.28
COCKTAILS (DOMESTIC)
Code  Brand Size Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter
062217 Luxardo Aperitivo Spritz 1L 16.99 2.00 1499 14.99
062811 On The Rocks The Old Fashioned 750ml 24.99 5.00 19.99 26.65
COGNAC/ARMAGNAC
Code Brand Size Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter
047546 Ansac VS Cognac 750ml 28.99 3.00 25.99 34.65
049086 Remy Martin 1738 Accord Royal 750ml 64.99 1.00 63.99 85.32
049186 Remy Martin VSOP 750ml 57.99 3.00 54.99 73.32
101690 Remy Martin 1738-300yr Canister Gift 750ml 67.99 4.00 63.99 85.32
CORDIALS-LIQUEURS-SPECIALTIES (DOMESTIC)
Code  Brand Size Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter
073140 Chila Orchata Cinnamon Cream Rum 750ml 18.99 3.00 15.99 21.32
073986 Di Amore Amaretto 750ml 13.49 1.00 12.49 16.65
075198 Kinky Blue Liqueur 750ml 19.99 3.00 16.99 22.65



075243 Kinky Ruby Liqueur
084201 99 Pineapple Schnapps
084396 99 Watermelon Schnapps
086286 Leroux Triple Sec

CORDIALS-LIQUEURS-SPECIALTIES (IMPORTED)

Code Brand

065185 Irish Mist Honey
065386 La Belle Orange Liqueur
066068 Nonino L Aperitivo
067556 Kamora Coffee

067610 Luxardo Maraschino
068126 Carolans Irish Cream
073055 RumChata

080456 Ryan's Cream

CORN WHISKEY

Code Brand

026236 Highlands Distilling Shiners Gold Moonshine

FLAVORED BRANDY

Code Brand

056793 Paul Masson Apple Grande Amber
056798 Paul Masson Pineapple Grande Amber
056805 Paul Masson Red Berry Grande Amber

FLAVORED GIN

Code Brand

028858 Tanqueray Gin Sevilla Orange
028890 Tanqueray Rangpur Gin
064424 Bloom Jasmine & Rose Gin

FLAVORED VODKA

Code Brand

039922 Deep Eddy Peach Vodka

040152 Deep Eddy Cranberry Vodka
040193 New Amsterdam Pineapple Vodka
040594 New Amsterdam Peach Vodka
040821 Skyy Infusions Pineapple

040831 Skyy Infusions Blood Orange
041318 Burnett's Raspberry Vodka
041693 UV Blue Raspberry Vodka
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1.75L
750ml

19.99 3.00 16.99 22.65

14.99 2.00 12.99 17.32

14.99 2.00 12.99 17.32

8.99 1.00 7.99 10.65

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

32.99 3.00 29.99 39.99

21.99 3.00 18.99 25.32

51.99 3.00 48.99 65.32

9.99 2.00 7.99 10.65

39.99 5.00 34.99 46.65

17.99 2.00 15.99 21.32

28.99 2.00 26.99 35.99

11.99 2.00 9.99 13.32

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

27.99 2,20 25.79 34.39

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

11.99 1.00 10.99 14.65

11.99 1.00 10.99 14.65

11.99 1.00 10.99 14.65

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

28.99 3.00 25.99 34.65

27.99 2.00 25.99 34.65

38.99 4.00 34.99 46.65

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

19.99 3.00 16.99 22.65

19.99 3.00 16.99 22.65

13.99 1.00 12.99 17.32

13.99 1.00 12.99 17.32

16.99 2.00 14.99 19.99

16.99 2.00 14.99 19.99

16.99 2.00 14.99 8.57

12.99 2.00 10.99 14.65



078071
078073
078079
078112

Smirnoff Zero Sugar Infusions Cucumber & Lime
Smirnoff Zero Sugar Infusions Strawberry & Rose
Smirnoff Zero Sugar Infusions Watermelon & Mint
Smirnoff Zero Sugar Infusions Lemon & Elderflower

FLAVORED WHISKEY

Code

010550
027454
027604
028043
073715
073748
073749
086839
086885
086886
086987
087018

Brand

Black Velvet Toasted Caramel Whiskey
Cinerator Hot Cinnamon Whiskey
Knob Creek Smoked Maple Bourbon
Jim Beam Vanilla

Evan Williams Cherry Reserve Whiskey
Evan Williams Peach Bourbon

Evan Williams Apple

Ole Smoky Mango Habanero Whiskey
Southern Comfort Whiskey (plastic)
Southern Comfort Whiskey

Ole Smoky Salty Watermelon Whiskey
Ole Smoky Peach Whiskey

GIN (DOMESTIC)

Code

029119
030322

Brand

Aviation Gin
Gray Whale Gin

GIN (IMPORTED)

Code

028126
028866
028868

Brand

Bloom Gin
Tanqueray Gin
Tanqueray Gin

GRAPE BRANDY (DOMESTIC)

Code
052138
052186
052563
053216
053220

Brand

Christian Brothers Frost White Brandy
Christian Brothers Grand Reserve Brandy

E & J XO Brandy

Paul Masson Grande Amber VS Brandy

Paul Masson Grande Amber VS Brandy (plastic)

IRISH WHISKEY

Code

015550
015616

Brand

Drumshanbo Single Pot Still Irish Whiskey
The Irishman Single Malt Irish Whiskey
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750ml
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Size
1.75L
750ml
750ml
750ml
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750ml
750ml

15.99 1.00 14.99 19.99

15.99 1.00 14.99 19.99

15.99 1.00 14.99 19.99

15.99 1.00 14.99 19.99

Regular Bottle Discount  Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

12.99 2.00 10.99 14.65

15.99 2.00 13.99 18.65

39.99 3.00 36.99 49.32

16.99 2.00 14.99 19.99

14.99 2.00 12.99 17.32

14.99 2.00 12.99 17.32

14.99 2.00 12.99 17.32

20.99 2.00 18.99 25.32

15.99 1.00 14.99 19.99

15.99 1.00 14.99 19.99

20.99 2.00 18.99 25.32

20.99 2.00 18.99 25.32

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

29.99 2.00 27.99 37.32

42.99 6.00 36.99 49.32

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

38.99 4.00 34.99 46.65

27.99 2.00 25.99 34.65

54.99 3.00 51.99 29.71

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
24.99 2.00 22.99 13.14

13.99 1.00 12.99 17.32

17.99 1.00 16.99 22.65

11.99 1.00 10.99 14.65

11.99 1.00 10.99 14.65

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

64.99 5.00 59.99 79.99

49.99 5.00 44.99 59.99



015818
015884
015890
015933

Paddy's Old Irish Whiskey

Teeling Small Batch Irish Whiskey

The Quiet Man Traditional Irish Whiskey
Writers' Tears Copper Pot Irish Whiskey

MIXERS (NON ALCOHOLIC)

Code

996058
997447
997502
997520

Brand

Mr. & Mrs. T's Bold & Spicy Bloody Mary
Zing Zang Bloody Mary Mix

Mr. & Mrs. T's Peach Bellini

Tres Agaves Organic Agave Nectar

MOONSHINE

Code

076079
076413
076414
080365
086785
086851

Brand

Midnight Moon Lightning Lemonade Moonshine
Ole Smoky Butter Pecan Moonshine Cream

Ole Smoky Moonshine Pickles

Ole Smoky White Chocolate Strawberry Cream
Ole Smoky Apple Pie Moonshine

Ole Smoky Blue Flame Moonshine

OTHER (IMPORTED) WHISKEY

Code

015962
015967

Brand

Nikka Coffey Grain Japanese Whisky
Nikka Pure Malt Japanese Whisky

RUM (DOMESTIC)

Code

046682
046689

Brand

Papa's Pilar Sherry Finished Rum
Papa's Pilar Dark Rum

RUM (IMPORTED)

Code

001799
042395
042656
042856
042983
043621
043735
044308
076892

Brand

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Rum (plastic)
Plantation Original Dark Rum

Flor De Cana Grand Reserve 7 Year Rum

Ron Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 Year Rum
Zaya Rum

Myers's Original Dark Rum (plastic)

Bumbu XO Rum

Calico Jack Spiced Rum

Plantation Stiggins Fancy Rum
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750ml
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1.75L
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

1.75L
750ml

20.99 2.00 18.99 25.32

39.99 5.00 34.99 46.65

34.99 3.00 31.99 42.65

39.99 5.00 34.99 46.65

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

6.99 1.00 5.99 5.99

9.99 1.00 8.99 5.14

6.99 1.00 5.99 5.99

14.99 1.30 13.69 13.69

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

22.99 1.00 21.99 29.32

25.99 2.00 23.99 31.99

25.99 2.00 23.99 31.99

25.99 2.00 23.99 31.99

25.99 2.00 23.99 31.99

25.99 2.00 23.99 31.99

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

79.99 5.00 74.99 99.99

84.99 5.00 79.99 106.65

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

54.99 5.00 49.99 66.65

49.99 5.00 44.99 59.99

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

29.99 2.00 27.99 15.99

22.99 3.00 19.99 26.65

25.99 6.00 19.99 26.65

29.99 5.00 24.99 33.32

29.99 2.00 27.99 37.32

20.99 1.00 19.99 26.65

42.99 2.00 40.99 54.65

17.99 2.00 15.99 9.14

30.99 2.00 28.99 38.65



SCOTCH WHISKY

Code Brand

004825 The Dalmore 12 Year

004876 Dewar's Special Reserve 12 Year Scotch
005036 The Glenlivet 12 Year Single Malt Scotch
005153 The Glenlivet Founders Reserve Scotch
005326 Johnnie Walker Black Scotch

005924 The Glenlivet Caribbean Reserve Scotch
006101 Speyburn Bradan Orach Scotch

006236 Teacher's Scotch

006998 Clan Macgregor Scotch (plastic)
007790 Grand MacNish

008208 House Of Stuart Scotch

008378 J.W. Dant's Scotch

010008 Scoresby Rare Scotch

SPECIALTY BOTTLES (DOMESTIC)

Code Brand

101163 Rumchata With 2 100ml

SPECIALTY BOTTLES (IMPORTED)

Code Brand

001160 Dalmore With Glass

STRAIGHT BOURBON WHISKEY

Code Brand

016450 Ragged Branch Wheated Bourbon Bib
016562 Angel's Envy Port Barrel Bourbon

017050 Brothers Bond Straight Bourbon Whiskey
018103 Evan Williams 1783 Small Batch

018352 Four Roses Bourbon

018383 Fox & Oden Double Oaked Straight Bourbon
018412 Remus Straight Bourbon Whiskey

018568 Henry Mckenna Bourbon

018650 Horse Soldier Straight Bourbon

020368 Old Forester Bourbon

021044 Pinhook Kentucky Straight Bourbon

021068 Penelope Bourbon Four Grain

022102 Wild Turkey Longbranch Small Batch Bourbon
022244 Yellowstone Select Bourbon

026631 Heavens Door Double Barrel Whiskey
028002 Breckenridge Port Cask Finish Whiskey

Size Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

750ml 79.99 5.00 74.99 99.99
750ml 32.99 3.00 29.99 39.99
750ml 59.99 5.00 54.99 73.32
750ml 53.99 5.00 48.99 65.32
750ml 41.99 2.10 39.89 53.19
750ml 53.99 5.00 48.99 65.32
750ml 29.99 5.00 24.99 33.32
750ml 19.99 2.00 17.99 23.99
1.75L 19.99 2.00 17.99 10.28
1.75L 21.99 2.00 19.99 11.42
1.75L 19.99 2.00 17.99 10.28
1.75L 22.99 2.00 20.99 11.99
1.75L 21.99 2.00 19.99 11.42
Size Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

750ml 28.99 2.00 26.99 35.99
Size Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

750ml 79.99 5.00 74.99 99.99
Size Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

750ml 49.99 5.00 44.99 59.99
750ml 51.99 3.00 48.99 65.32
750ml 42.99 3.00 39.99 53.32
1.75L 38.99 4.00 34.99 19.99
750ml 24.99 3.00 21.99 29.32
750ml 99.99 7.00 92.99 123.99
750ml 42.99 3.00 39.99 53.32
1.75L 26.99 2.00 24.99 14.28
750ml 59.99 5.00 54.99 73.32
1.75L 47.99 5.00 42.99 24.57
750ml 42.99 3.00 39.99 53.32
750ml 42.99 5.00 37.99 50.65
750ml 42.99 3.00 39.99 53.32
750ml 42.99 5.00 37.99 50.65
750ml 59.99 5.00 54.99 73.32
750ml 59.99 3.00 56.99 75.99



028125 Breckenridge Px Cask Finish Whiskey
028163 Tarnished Truth High Rye Bourbon
086476 Breckenridge Rum Cask Finish Whiskey

STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY

Code Brand

013730 Masterson's 10yr Straight Rye Whiskey
026536 Virginia Straight Rye Whiskey Bib
027063 Michter's Us1 Single Barrel Straight Rye

TEQUILA

Code Brand

064933 1800 Coconut Tequila

085611 1800 Cucumber & Jalapeno Tequila
087305 Dos Primos Reposado

087510 1800 Blanco Tequila

087596 El Mayor Blanco Tequila

087643 Familia Camarena Silver Tequila

087646 Exotico Blanco 100% Agave Tequila
088120 Milagro Select Barrel Reserve Silver Tequila
088296 Patron Silver Tequila

088401 Herradura Legend Anejo Tequila

088931 Familia Camarena Anejo Tequila

089206 1800 Tequila Reposado

089533 Familia Camarena Reposado Tequila
089578 Montezuma Gold Tequila

089593 Milagro Select Barrel Reserve Tequila Anejo
089626 Patron Tequila Reposado

089646 Patron Tequila Anejo

089690 Tequila Partida Anejo

100306 Patron Extra Anejo

VIRGINIA RED WINE

Code Brand

915439 Williamsburg Winery Two Shilling Red
917314 Williamsburg Winery Virginia Claret

VIRGINIA WHITE WINE

Code Brand

915402 Williamsburg Winery Governor's White

VODKA (DOMESTIC)
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59.99 5.00 54.99 73.32

59.99 5.00 54.99 73.32

59.99 3.00 56.99 75.99

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

89.99 10.00 79.99 106.65

56.99 5.00 51.99 69.32

49.99 2.00 47.99 63.99

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

30.99 2.00 28.99 38.65

30.99 2.00 28.99 38.65

52.99 5.00 47.99 63.99

30.99 2.00 28.99 38.65

31.99 3.00 28.99 38.65

28.99 2.00 26.99 35.99

24.99 2.00 22.99 30.65

57.99 3.00 54.99 73.32

54.99 5.00 49.99 66.65

119.99 20.00 99.99 133.32

38.99 2.00 36.99 49.32

32.99 2.00 30.99 41.32

29.99 2.00 27.99 37.32

24.99 2.00 22.99 13.14

67.99 5.00 62.99 83.99

59.99 5.00 54.99 73.32

64.99 5.00 59.99 79.99

54.99 5.00 49.99 66.65

94.99 5.00 89.99 119.99

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

11.89 0.90 10.99 14.65

22.89 10.80 12.09 16.12

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter

11.89 0.90 10.99 14.65



Code

036942
036969
037418
037586
038008
038088

Brand

Murlarkey Divine Clarity Vodka
New Amsterdam Vodka

Popov Vodka

Rain Vodka

Smirnoff Vodka 80 Proof (plastic)
Platinum 7x Vodka

VODKA (IMPORTED)

Code

034516
035296

Brand

Sobieski Vodka (plastic)
Tenure Vodka

WHISKEY

Code

017830
026326
026327
086348
102094

Brand

Early Times Kentucky Whiskey (plastic)

Courage & Conviction Single Cask - Fino Finish
Courage & Conviction Single Cask- Px Sherry Finish
Papis Salsa Borracha Whiskey

Courage & Conviction Am Sgl Malt W Capitals Gift

Virginia Alcoholic Beverage Control Authority

ABC Confidentiality: Nonsensitive

Size

750ml
750ml
1.75L
750ml
1.75L
1.75L

1.75L
750ml
750ml
750ml
750ml

Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter
25.99 3.00 22.99 30.65
14.99 1.00 13.99 18.65
15.99 2.00 13.99 7.99
13.99 2.00 11.99 15.99
21.99 2.00 19.99 11.42
17.99 3.00 14.99 8.57
Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter
19.99 2.00 17.99 10.28
23.99 2.00 21.99 12.57
Regular Bottle Discount Sale Price per
per Bottle Bottle Liter
22.99 2.00 20.99 11.99
149.99 20.00 129.99 173.32
149.99 20.00 129.99 173.32
34.99 5.00 29.99 39.99
79.99 5.00 74.99 99.99
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